
QUEENSLAND COACH LIST
Assessor Level Level First Name Last Name State Region Postcode Email

Int Drive Corby Cunnington QLD NANANGO 4615 cct6327@gmail.com

1G Tamara Janus QLD UPPER CABOOLTURE 4510 tamarajanus@hotmail.com

1D Carissa Airey QLD RIDGEWOOD 4563 c.airey1998@gmail.com

1G Deziree Roos QLD OAKHURST 4659 dezi_95@hotmail.com

1G Clem Smith QLD LANEFIELD 4340 balaamdowns@bigpond.com

SSTA 1D Wendy Lyons QLD THE GAP 4061 wendy@wattlecreekequestriancentre.com.au

CE 2G Glenys Cox QLD CABOOLTURE 4510 Glenys@InternationalHorseCollege.com

2D Elizabeth Welch QLD UPPER COOMERA 4209 libbywelch@hotmail.com

SSTA 1NJ 1SH Kim Durante QLD PIMPAMA 4209 kimdurante@me.com

SSTA 1G Kyrie De Jong QLD VALDORA 4560 kdjequine@hotmail.com

1D Yvonne Van Reeuwijk QLD MAREEBA 4880 yvon@merakiequestrian.com.au

SSTA 1D Jennifer Kunde QLD KARALEE 4306 kulavale@outlook.com
1G Leasa  Stephen QLD KOBBLE CREEK 4520 leasas@ymail.com

CE 2D Jacqueline Huppert QLD GLENLOGAN 4280 jacqui.huppert@live.com.au

Int Darren Caulfield QLD WILLOW VALE 4209 Darren@darrencaulfield.com.au

CE 2D Irene Bakels-Noreen QLD BELLBOWRIE 4070 ibakelsnoreen@bigpond.com

2E Katherine Eykamp QLD ALBANY CREEK 4035 kadi.eykamp@gmail.com

1G Linda Perkins QLD DRAPER 4520 linda@arimist.com.au

CE 2G Russell Davidson QLD BOYLAND 4275 russeacoach@gmail.com

CE 2V Darryn Fedrick QLD TEVIOTVILLE 4309 darrynfedrick@gmail.com

1G Sarah Corr QLD TAMBORINE VILLAGE 4270 cushavonpark1@hotmail.com

2D Lorraine Merry QLD EUMUNDI 4562 merry-park@hotmail.com

1D Margaret Drew QLD TALLEGALLA 4340 rodmar.49@bigpond.com

1G Celeste Taylor QLD CARRARA 4211 celpretorius@gmail.com

CE 2G Trudy Dougall QLD PRENZLAU 4311 trudy.dougall@gmail.com

CE 2E Brett Cantle QLD EAST DEEP CREEK 4570 bcant5@eq.edu.au

Int Marie Smart QLD EUDLO 4554 mariesmart81@hotmail.com

1G Julianne Reardon QLD BRISBANE 4520 julianne.reardon1@gmail.com

SSTA 2G Emma Morel QLD CAMP MOUNTAIN 4520 ewoodmorel@gmail.com

2G 2D Ricky MacMillan QLD WILLOW VALE 4209 rmacm@icloud.com

SSTA 1G Sussan Evans QLD ROMA 4455 evanlew@bigpond.com

Int Lauren Beerling QLD CARTERS RIDGE 4563 laurenboler1610@gmail.com

1G Nicole Meredith QLD MOORINA 4506 rogersms@bigpond.net.au

1D Ellyn Parker QLD CRAIGNISH 4655 rosette_bonasia@hotmail.com

CE 2G 2D 2J Liz Nijhuis QLD MAROOCHY RIVER 4561 Liznijhuis7@gmail.com

1G Nancy Baretta QLD MT OSSA 4741 n.j.baretta@gmail.com

SSTA 2E  Lesley Brodbeck QLD MOGGILL 4070 lesleybrodbeck@yahoo.com.au

1D Penny Toft QLD TALLEGALLA 4340 pennytoft@gmail.com

SSTA 1G Sharyn Ross QLD PLAINLAND 4341 sharyn_ross80@bigpond.com

1G Tina Kennedy QLD MURPHYS CREEK 4352 mrs.tina.kennedy12@gmail.com

SSTA 1G Grant Paddison QLD ALTON DOWNS 4702 granlea@bigpond.com

Int Yolande Thomas QLD ROMA 4455 yoie.greg@bigpond.com

2Dr Deborah King QLD TAMBORINE 4270 kohinoorpark@bigpond.com
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Int Jada Chapman QLD MOGGILL 4070 stirlingriverstud@gmail.com

2G Vivienne Lande QLD SUMMERHOLM 4341 viviennelander@hotmail.com

CE 1G 2D Elizabeth Gatti QLD D'AGUILAR 4514 liz.gatti@bigpond.com

2E Rebel Morrow QLD WITTA 4552 rebelmorrow@bigpond.com

1G 2J Rebecca Jenkins QLD GLAMORGANVALE 4306 becky.fairviewph@gmail.com

1D Ruth White QLD CAMP MOUNTAIN 4520 ruthawhite61@gmail.com

1G Dee-Ann Dunworth QLD KELSO 4815 dee.dunworth@gmail.com

1G Rebekka Craig QLD BILOELA 4715 bekky28@live.com.au

1G Chloe Leonard QLD LAGOON POCKET 4570 luxmoorehill@gmail.com

CE 1,2J,3J, David Finch QLD WESTBROOK 4350 info@finchfarm.com.au
G1, Leah McCarron QLD KNAPP CREEK 4285 Leahmccarron@outlook.com
1G Patricia Braithwaite QLD HIGHVALE 4520 shutupandride@trishbraithwaite.com.au

IC Chayce Brzeski QLD NORTH MACLEAN 4280 chaycebrzeski@gmail.com
1G Dayna Stratton QLD ALLIGATOR CREEK 4816 Strattondayna@gmail.com

1D Michelle Nickson QLD SAMFORD VALLEY 4520 mchllnickson@gmail.com

2D Victoria Welch QLD ADVANCETOWN 4211 victoriawelch89@hotmail.com

1G Evan Parker QLD WOOLOOGA 4570 evandparker74@gmail.com

2G Georgia Simon QLD VICTORIA POINT 4156 gkaequestrian@instructor.net

1G Kara Brennan QLD WORONGARY 4213 karabrennan0@gmail.com

1G Sarah O'Brien QLD WIGHTS MOUNTAIN 4520 sjo75@proton.me

1G Justine Streater QLD PAMWOODS 4555 jmsequestrian@gmail.com

Int Deborah Trease QLD CHATSWORTH 4570 gdtrease@bigpond.com

Int 1V Jody Burrows QLD SARINA 4737 jodyburrows5@gmail.com

2D Karen Crommelin QLD EUMUNDI 4562 karencrommelin@gmail.com

Int Clare Figueiredo QLD CALLIOPE 4680 clarefig1@yahoo.com.au

1G Hayley Hillsdon QLD GLAMORGAN VALE 4069 hayley_03@live.com

1G Emma Flegman QLD SOUTH MACLEAN 4280 stockleigh_lodge@yahoo.com

1D Dianne Rickards QLD BLACK BUTT SOUTH 4314 rickards02@bigpond.com

1G Diane Mackie QLD BELLBOWRIE 4070 dimackie@ozemail.com.au

1G Allison Wright QLD BRACALBA 4512 allison.wright475@gmail.com

2G 2J Chloe Latham QLD EAGLEBY 4207 chloe_hughes88@hotmail.com

IntV Amy Crooks QLD PLEYSTOWE 4741 amycrooks95@gmail.com

1V Lucy Betts QLD BOONAH 4310 lucymbetts@gmail.com

1G Christine Bradfield QLD ROSEHILL 4370 christine@bradfieldbuilding.com.au

1G Fiona Strachan QLD CEDAR CREEK 4207 ssmalfiona@bigpond.com

2G Sally Collins QLD COOROY 4563 sallycollinsdressage@gmail.com

1G 2J Shane Davidson QLD KINGS SIDING 4401 shane@davidsoneq.com

2E 2J Mattea Davidson QLD KINGS SIDING 4401 mattea@davidsoneq.com

Int Irina Amelina QLD COOPERS PLAINS 4108 irina@equusterra.com.au

Int Jordan Priest QLD CAMBOOYA 4358 jordi.psh@gmail.com

2E 2G Charlotte Price QLD TAMBORINE 4270 cpmequestrian@outlook.com

CE 2D Geraldine Van Montfrans-Eady QLD LABRADOR 4215 g_eady@bigpond.net.au

1G 2J Rebecca Henry QLD MT GARNET 4872 sugarbagequest@outlook.com

1G Laura Jane Enks QLD BIRTINYA 4575 ljeequestrian@gmail.com

CE 1G 2D Gary Lung QLD NORTH MACLEAN 4280 gary.lung@yahoo.com

SSTA 2G Tarni McCormack QLD SOUTH RIPLEY 4306 woodcrestequestrian@gmail.com
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2G Anjanette McClean Smith QLD CHAMBERS FLAT 4133 aharten@outlook.com

1G Linda Treur QLD LUSCOMBE 4207 linda@sprhorses.com

1G Kirsten Foley QLD HORTON 4660 kirstenfoley@hotmail.com

Int Joann Atkinson QLD CLERMONT 4721 jo_mamboo@bigpond.com

SSTA 1G Danae O'Keeff QLD EAST GREENMOUNT 4359 danae_okeeffe@hotmail.com

1G 3D Paula Price QLD CARBROOK 4130 paula-price@live.com.au

1G Sandi-Leigh Norris QLD BETHANIA 4205 norris.equestrian@gmail.com

1G Debbie Burgermeister QLD BONOGIN 4213 horseretreats@gmail.com

CE 2G Sasha Ulasowski QLD KENMORE HILLS 4069 coachsash@hotmail.com

1G Cathy  Binz QLD CHAPEL HILL 4069 cbz1967@gmail.com

2G 2J Guy Creighton QLD HELIDON 4344 user780@hotmail.com

3D Thomas Muehlenbeck QLD HELIDON SPA 4344 tmuehlenbeck57@gmail.com

1G Bronte Webb QLD HAMPTON 4352 bronte.webb@hotmail.com

1G Shonel Balsillie QLD GUMDALE 4154 kurshonbrookelodge@gmail.com

2J Sharon Slater QLD GLASS HOUSE MOUNTAINS 4518 sharonslater@bigpond.com

2G 2E Richard Mitton QLD MOOLOOLAH VALLEY 4553 richardmitton62@gmail.com

1D Kristen McAuslan QLD TAMBORINE 4270 Kristen.McAuslan@outlook.com

Int Julie Paddison QLD ALTON DOWNS 4702 granlea@bigpond.com 

IVC Ellen Vincent QLD MIAMI 4220 elvtcoaching@gmail.com
Int C Mardi Stevenson QLD ANSTEAD 4070 mardi.stevenson@ato.gov.au
1G Belinda Short QLD BEERWAH 4519 partyponies8@bigpond.com

1G Jacqueline  Ridley QLD BRIDGES 4561 jacquiri@hotmail.com

1G Victoria English QLD IMAGE FLAT 4560 venglish1@bigpond.com

1D Ailish Hill QLD NAMBOUR 4560 ailishhilldressage@hotmail.com

1G Jenna Arnett QLD BLUEWATER 4818 jennalesleigharnett@gmail.com

1G Barbara Hatcliffe QLD TAMBORINE 4270 barbhatcliffe@yahoo.com.au 

Int Christine Phelps QLD BURBANK 4156 kloske.stables@gmail.com

1G Gemma  Creighton QLD IREDALE 4344 gemma_creighton@hotmail.com

1G Tracy Rathjen QLD IRONBARK 4306 tracyrathjen@hotmail.com

1G Deborah  Winks QLD BONOGIN 4213 deb.13@bigpond.com

Int 1SH Nicole Ryan QLD ALTON DOWNS 4702 michaelnniki@gmail.com

Int Jasmin Jade Vlazakis QLD CLEAR MOUNTAIN 4500 azaequestrian@gmail.com

1G Tonia Stocker QLD MINDEN 4311 tstocker@myboomerang.com.au
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